B05685 Vers.2/12-11
Bard® LifeStar™
Vascular Stent System
Bard® LifeStar™ Vascular Stent System
Delivery System Diagram
Instructions For Use (IFU)
1
8x60

that expands to its preset diameter upon exposure to
body temperature. The stent has a segmental repeating
pattern and an open cell geometry with flared ends
to help prevent dislocation or migration. Partial cuts
around the circumference of the stent cylinder provide
enhanced flexibility and allow segment-by-segment
expansion. The stent is available in a wide range of
diameters and lengths.
The Bard® LifeStar™ Vascular Stent System is
available in the sizes indicated as follows, listing all
item codes for the 80 cm and 135 cm long stent
delivery system:
80 cm Delivery System
Stent Length
Diameter 20 mm 30 mm 40 mm
7 mm VIUS07020 VIUS07030 VIUS07040
8 mm VIUS08020 VIUS08030 VIUS08040
9 mm VIUS09020 VIUS09030 VIUS09040
10 mm VIUS10020 VIUS10030 VIUS10040
Diameter 60 mm 80 mm 100 mm
7 mm VIUS07060 VIUS07080 VIUS07100
8 mm VIUS08060 VIUS08080 VIUS08100
9 mm VIUS09060 VIUS09080 VIUS09100
10 mm VIUS10060 VIUS10080 VIUS10100
135 cm Delivery System
Stent Length
Diameter 20 mm 30 mm 40 mm
7 mm VIUL07020 VIUL07030 VIUL07040
8 mm VIUL08020 VIUL08030 VIUL08040
9 mm VIUL09020 VIUL09030 VIUL09040
10 mm VIUL10020 VIUL10030 VIUL10040
Diameter 60 mm 80 mm 100 mm
7 mm VIUL07060 VIUL07080 VIUL07100
8 mm VIUL08060 VIUL08080 VIUL08100
9 mm VIUL09060 VIUL09080 VIUL09100
10 mm VIUL10060 VIUL10080 VIUL10100
Each end of the stent has four highly visible
radiopaque Tantalum Markers to facilitate accurate
stent placement. Before deployment, the stent is
compressed between the inner catheter and outer